User's Manual
GT15-70ATT-98
GT15-70ATT-87
GT15-60ATT-97
GT15-60ATT-96
GT15-60ATT-87
GT15-60ATT-77
GT15-50ATT-95W

Manual name
Manual number
(Type code)
GOT2000 Series User’s Manual
(Hardware)                    (Sold separately)
SH-081194ENG
(1D7MJ5)
GT16 User's Manual (Hardware)
(Sold separately)
SH-080928ENG
(1D7MD3)
GT15 User's Manual
(Sold separately)
SH-080528ENG
(1D7M23)
Relevant Manuals
Model Product Quantity
GT15-70ATT-98
Attachment 1
Clamp screw (M4x8mm) 4
GT15-70ATT-87 Attachment 1
GT15-60ATT-97
GT15-60ATT-96
GT15-60ATT-87
GT15-60ATT-77
Attachment 1
Clamp screw (M4x8mm) 4
GT15-50ATT-95W
GT15-50ATT-85
Attachment 1
CAUTION
CAUTION
1. Overview
This User's Manual describes the GOT2000/GOT1000 series
panel fixing attachment (hereafter abbreviated as the
attachment).
The attachment is used for replacing the products listed in the
table below with the GOT2000 series or GOT1000 series.
Use of the attachment eliminates the need for additional
machining of the control panel or similar enclosure.
There are the following attachment types.
Refer to the following manuals for the applicable GOT.
·GOT2000 Series User's Manual (Hardware)
·GT16 User's Manual (Hardware)
·GT15 User's Manual
*1 The GP250  and GP260  manufactured by SCHNEIDER
EJH can also be replaced.
2. Specifications
The following table indicates the performance specifications of
the attachment.
The general specifications of the attachment are the same as
those of the GOT.
For the general specifications of the GOT, refer to the user's
manual of the GOT for which the attachment is to be used.
After replacement, GOT with the attachment is IP4X-rated but
not IP67F-rated (waterproof and dustproof).
Unit: kg (lb)
Unit: kg (lb)
Product Model Description
Attachment
GT15-70ATT-98
For replacing GT168 , GT158 ,
A985GOT *1
GT15-70ATT-87
For replacing A870GOT-SWS/
TWS or A8GT-70GOT-TB/TW/
SB/SW
GT15-60ATT-97